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Образовател
ьная 

область 

 

ООД 

2 группа раннего возраста 

2-3 года 

Младший возраст 

3-4 года 

Средний возраст 

4-5 лет 

Старший возраст 

5-6 лет 

Подготовительный возраст 

6-7 лет 

Кол-во 
занятий 

в 
неделю 

Кол-во 
занятий 
в месяц 

Кол-во 
занятий 

в год 

Кол-во 
занятий 

в 
неделю 

Кол-во 
занятий 
в месяц 

Кол-во 
занятий 

в год 

Кол-во 
занятий 

в 
неделю 

Кол-во 
занятий 
в месяц 

Кол-во 
занятий 

в год 

Кол-во 
занятий 

в 
неделю 

Кол-во 
занятий 
в месяц 

Кол-во 
занятий 

в год 

Кол-во 
занятий 

в 
неделю 

Кол-во 
занятий 
в месяц 

Кол-во 
занятий в 

год 

 

Физическая 
культура 

 

Физическая 
культура в 
помещении 

 

 

2 

 

 

8 

 

 

    72 

 

 

3 

 

 

12 

 

 

108 

 

 

3 

 

 

12 

 

 

108 

 

 

2 

 

 

8 

 

 

72 

 

 

2 

 

 

8 

 

 

72 

 

Физическая 
культура на 

воздухе 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

- 

 

 

1 

 

 

4 

 

 

36 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

4 

 

 

36 

 

Познаватель 

ное развитие 

ФЭМП 1       4 36 1 4 36 1 4 36 1 4 36 2 8 72 

 

Ознакомление 
с предметным 
и социальным 
окружением 

 

 

 

0,75 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

27 

 

 

 

0,75 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

 

27 

 

 

 

0,5 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

0,5 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

0,5 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

18 

Ознакомление 
с природой в 
детском саду 

 

0,25 

 

 

1 

 

9 

 

0,25 

 

1 

 

9 

 

0,5 

 

2 

 

18 

 

0,5 

 

2 

 

18 

 

0,5 

 

2 

 

18 

Речевое 
развитие 

Развитие речи       2 8 72 1 4 36 1 4 36 2 8 72 2 8 72 

 

Художествен
но-

эстетическое 
развитие 

Рисование 1 4 36 1 4 36 1 4 36 2 8 72 2 8 72 

        Лепка 1 4 36 0,5 2 18 0,5 2 18 0,5 2 18 0,5 2 18 

Аппликация - - -      0,5 2 18 0,5 2 18 0,5 2 18 0,5 2 18 

Музыка 2 8 72 2 8 72 2 8 72 2 8 72 2 8 72 

Конструиро- 

вание 

                                                                             В режимные моменты  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Приобщение к 
истокам  рус. 
нар. культуры 

                                     В режимные моменты 1 4 36 1 4          36 

 

Всего: 
 

 

     

     10 

 

 

40 

 

360 

 

10 

 

40 

 

360 

 

10 

 

40 

 

360 

 

13 

 

52 

 

468 

 

14 

 

56 

 

504 
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